

Gr. 671 of 2013 (CIS Reg. No. 1081 of 2016)
WBBK06-000414 -2016

Present : Sri Sourav Hazra, J.M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur (J.O. Code WB01198)

Dated 25-08-2021

No steps taken due to resolution of the local Bar Association, Bishnupur.

Fix 22.04.2022 for E.R of W.A.

D & C by

**Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur**

**Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur**